
Date Time Field Away Home Umpire Chow Hut

Saturday, May 1, 2021 9:30 AM Mendon 1 Fairport Pediatrics Wall's Painting Paid Wall's Painting

Saturday, May 1, 2021 9:30 AM Mendon 2 Rochester Clinical Research Mendon Golf Club Paid

Tuesday, May 4, 2021 6:00 PM Mendon 1 Wall's Painting Corby's Collision Paid Wall's Painting

Tuesday, May 4, 2021 6:00 PM Mendon 2 Mendon Golf Club Fairport Pediatrics Paid

Thursday, May 6, 2021 6:00 PM Mendon 1 Corby's Collision Rochester Clinical Research Paid Rochester Clinical Research

Thursday, May 6, 2021 6:00 PM Mendon 2 Wall's Painting Mendon Golf Club Paid

Saturday, May 8, 2021 9:30 AM Mendon 1 Mendon Golf Club Corby's Collision Paid

Saturday, May 8, 2021 9:30 AM Mendon 2 Fairport Pediatrics Rochester Clinical Research Paid

Tuesday, May 11, 2021 6:00 PM Mendon 1 Corby's Collision Fairport Pediatrics Paid Fairport Pediatrics

Tuesday, May 11, 2021 6:00 PM Mendon 2 Rochester Clinical Research Wall's Painting Paid

Thursday, May 13, 2021 6:00 PM Mendon 1 Rochester Clinical Research Mendon Golf Club Paid Mendon Golf Club

Thursday, May 13, 2021 6:00 PM Mendon 2 Wall's Painting Fairport Pediatrics Paid

Saturday, May 15, 2021 9:30 AM Mendon 1 Fairport Pediatrics Mendon Golf Club Paid Mendon Golf Club

Saturday, May 15, 2021 9:30 AM Mendon 2 Corby's Collision Wall's Painting Paid

Tuesday, May 18, 2021 6:00 PM Mendon 1 Rochester Clinical Research Corby's Collision Paid Corby's Collision

Tuesday, May 18, 2021 6:00 PM Mendon 2 Mendon Golf Club Wall's Painting Paid

Thursday, May 20, 2021 6:00 PM Mendon 1 Corby's Collision Mendon Golf Club Paid Mendon Golf Club

Thursday, May 20, 2021 6:00 PM Mendon 2 Fairport Pediatrics Rochester Clinical Research Paid

Saturday, May 22, 2021 9:30 AM Mendon 1 Fairport Pediatrics Corby's Collision Paid Corby's Collision

Saturday, May 22, 2021 9:30 AM Mendon 2 Wall's Painting Rochester Clinical Research Paid

Tuesday, May 25, 2021 6:00 PM Mendon 1 Wall's Painting Fairport Pediatrics Paid Fairport Pediatrics

Tuesday, May 25, 2021 6:00 PM Mendon 2 Rochester Clinical Research Mendon Golf Club Paid

Thursday, May 27, 2021 6:00 PM Mendon 1 Paid

Thursday, May 27, 2021 6:00 PM Mendon 2 Paid

Tuesday, June 1, 2021 6:00 PM Mendon 1 Mendon Golf Club Corby's Collision Paid

Tuesday, June 1, 2021 6:00 PM Mendon 2 Fairport Pediatrics Rochester Clinical Research Paid

Thursday, June 3, 2021 6:00 PM Mendon 1 Corby's Collision Fairport Pediatrics Paid Fairport Pediatrics

Thursday, June 3, 2021 6:00 PM Mendon 2 Rochester Clinical Research Wall's Painting Paid

Saturday, June 5, 2021 9:30 AM Mendon 1 Corby's Collision Rochester Clinical Research Paid Rochester Clinical Research

Saturday, June 5, 2021 9:30 AM Mendon 2 Mendon Golf Club Wall's Painting Paid

Tuesday, June 8, 2021 6:00 PM Mendon 1 Wall's Painting Corby's Collision Paid Corby's Collision

Tuesday, June 8, 2021 6:00 PM Mendon 2 Mendon Golf Club Fairport Pediatrics

Thursday, June 10, 2021 6:00 PM Mendon 1 Seed 5 Seed 4 Paid Home Team

Thursday, June 10, 2021 6:00 PM Mendon 2

Saturday, June 12, 2021 9:30 AM Mendon 1 Winner Game 1 Seed 1 Paid Home Team

Saturday, June 12, 2021 9:30 AM Mendon 2 Seed 3 Seed 2

Tuesday, June 15, 2021 6:00 PM Mendon 1 Winner Game 3 Winner Game 2 Paid

Tuesday, June 15, 2021 6:00 PM Mendon 2 Loser Game 1 Loser Game 2

Thursday, June 17, 2021 6:00 PM Mendon 1 Winner Game 5 Loser Game 3 Paid Home Team

Thursday, June 17, 2021 6:00 PM Mendon 2 Winner Game 6 Loser Game 4 Paid

Saturday, June 19, 2021 10:00 AM Mendon 1 Winner Game 7 Winner Game 4 Paid


